AMMESSI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO BENCH REST 25 METRI

Specialita: HV Air peso 15 lib U

UTENTE

Atzeni Giovanni
Leone Pino

Crespi Giuseppe
Papaleo Carmen
Mazzolari Gianpietro
Pagnini Marco
Vignati Giuseppina
Baccillieri Fabio
Garbani Franco

10 Danieli Riccardo
Ricci Maccarini Giovanni
12 Galati Michele

13 Pieretti Walter

14 Panzeri Maurizio
15  Vasile Walter

16 Rocca Renato

17 Roveda Oreste

18 Ventrone Luigi

19 Niccolini Dino

20 Giovannini Sergio
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Specialita: LV air peso 10,5 lib U

P UTENTE
1 Crespi Giuseppe

2 Leone Pino

3 Papaleo Carmen

4 Mazzolari Gianpietro
5 Atzeni Giovanni

6 Rocca Renato

7 Galati Michele

8 Ricci Maccarini Giovanni
9 Garbani Franco

10 Vignati Giuseppina
11 Vasile Walter

12 Panzeri Maurizio

13 Roveda Oreste

14 Pagnini Marco

15 Baccillieri Fabio

16 Ventrone Luigi

17 Danieli Riccardo

18 Niccolai Federico

19 Manis Sandro

20 Giovannini Sergio

Specialita: Sporter Air
P UTENTE
1 Barruffo Fabio
2 Pieretti Walter
3 Matteoli Alessandro
4 Pagnini Marco
5 Niccolai Michele
6 Niccolai Federico

SEZIONE
Napoli

Modena
Codogno

Napoli

Codogno

Prato

Codogno

Napoli

Vercelli

Modena

Lugo di Romagna
Bergamo
Bagnolo Mela
Ponte San Pietro
Codogno

Ponte San Pietro
Legnano
Bassano del Grappa
Cascina

Prato

SEZIONE
Codogno
Modena

Napoli

Codogno

Napoli

Ponte San Pietro
Bergamo

Lugo di Romagna
Vercelli
Codogno
Codogno

Ponte San Pietro
Legnano

Prato

Napoli

Bassano del Grappa
Modena

Cascina

Sassari

Prato

SEZIONE
Napoli
Bagnolo Mela
Pontedera
Prato

Cascina
Cascina

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

1993 116
1993 116
1987 88
1984 99
1984 96
1984 84
1979 86
1975 79
1972 63
1969 77
1969 76
1963 75
1962 81
1962 74
1962 69
1961 62
1960 56
1946 52
1938 55
1928 72

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

1988 103
1986 88
1984 105
1984 84
1980 89
1976 73
1974 75
1970 78
1969 92
1965 79
1963 80
1960 75
1947 50
1940 82
1940 64
1927 57
1927 52
1907 45
1901 57
1899 51

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

1891 34
1888 36
1874 36
1861 85
1798 21
1720 15

AL MEGLIO DI
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE

AL MEGLIO DI
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE

AL MEGLIO DI
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE



aua b wNE~T

e e
S h RO RNEBOVwNOUAWNRTD

e e e =
SO RNEBOVweNOUA~AWNRTD

ua b wWwN=T

UTENTE
Baccillieri Fabio
Pieretti Walter
Galati Michele
Barruffo Fabio
ROSANO ANGELO

UTENTE
Contarato Renato
Botta Walter
Roveda Oreste
Vito Franco
Palumbo Giovanni
Clerici Alfio

Cera Aroldo
Garbani Franco
Franchi Paolo
Caddeo Gabriella
Villani Aniello
Mura Francesco
Deliperi Paolo
Bernardini Stefano

Vacca Giuseppe Massimo

Manis Sandro

UTENTE

Villani Aniello
Vito Franco
Roveda Oreste
Contarato Renato
Clerici Alfio
Palumbo Giovanni
Deliperi Paolo
Cera Aroldo
Garbani Franco

Biancareddu Stefano
Vacca Giuseppe Massimo

Mura Francesco
Niccolai Federico
Magherini Roberto

UTENTE

Vacca Giuseppe Massimo

Casini Marco
Manis Sandro
Scano Roberto
Caddeo Gabriella

SEZIONE
Napoli
Bagnolo Mela
Bergamo
Napoli

Napoli

SEZIONE
Cerea
Como
Legnano
Lucca
Vercelli
Legnano
Cerea
Vercelli
Prato
Sassari
Legnano
Sassari
Sassari
Prato
Sassari
Sassari

SEZIONE
Legnano
Lucca
Legnano
Cerea
Legnano
Vercelli
Sassari
Cerea
Vercelli
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari
Cascina
Cascina

SEZIONE
Sassari

Lastra a Signa
Sassari
Sassari
Sassari

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

1955
1952
1952
1849
1829

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1995
1994
1992
1988
1979

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1994
1988
1986
1986
1986

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

1990
1989
1982
1977
1974

153
151
150
167
149
146
136
128
154
144
132
130
143
121
105
161

155
160
147
137
148
146
140
129
149
135
109
124
105
95

127
106
118
113
116

AL MEGLIO DI
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE

AL MEGLIO DI
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE

AL MEGLIO DI
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE

AL MEGLIO DI
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE
4 GARE



